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Monocorps Milium Knife 

Catalog #

PRO-10-100-14 14 cm (5 ½”)

Size

Vidal Lupus Scraper    

Catalog #

PRO-10-111-14 13 cm (5”)

Size

Fox Lupus Curette

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 1

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 2

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 3

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 4

Catalog #

PRO-10-200-01

PRO-10-200-02

PRO-10-200-03

PRO-10-200-04

Size, Profile

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4
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Wolff Lupus Curette

Catalog #

PRO-10-220-01

PRO-10-220-02

PRO-10-220-03

PRO-10-220-04

PRO-10-220-05

PRO-10-220-06

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 1

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 2

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 3

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 4

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 5

14 cm (5 ½”), Fig. 6

Size, Profile

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Kaye Face-Lift Hook

Catalog #

PRO-10-225-04

PRO-10-225-05

13 cm (5”), 4 Prongs

13 cm (5”), 5 Prongs

Size, Profile
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Dermal Punch
Sharp

Catalog #

PRO-10-300-00

PRO-10-300-02

PRO-10-300-04

PRO-10-300-06

PRO-10-300-08

PRO-10-300-10

PRO-10-300-12

8 cm (3 ¼”), Handle Only

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 2.0 mm Ø

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 4.0 mm Ø

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 6.0 mm Ø

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 8.0 mm Ø

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 10.0 mm Ø

5.5 cm (2 ¼”), 12.0 mm Ø

Size, Diameter

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 5 Fig. 6 Fig. 6

Keyes Dermal Punch
Sharp

Catalog #

PRO-10-320-02

PRO-10-320-03

PRO-10-320-04

PRO-10-320-05

PRO-10-320-06

PRO-10-320-07

PRO-10-320-08

11 cm (4 ½”), 2.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 3.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 4.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 5.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 6.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 7.0 mm Ø

11 cm (4 ½”), 8.0 mm Ø

Size, Diameter

2.0 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm

6.0 mm 7.0 mm 8.0 mm
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Unna Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-351-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Size

Unna Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-353-14 14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Size

Saalfeld Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-361-10 11 cm (4 ½”)

Size

Saalfeld Comedone Extractor

14.5 cm (5 ¾”)

Catalog #

PRO-10-365-14

Size
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Schamberg Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-371-10 9.5 cm (3 ¾”)

Size

Katsch Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-381-14 16 cm (6 ¼”)

Size

Unna-Vidal Comedone Extractor

Catalog #

PRO-10-390-11 11.5 cm (4 ½”)

Size

386 Web: www.precisionsurgicalworks.com  E-mail: sales@precisionsurgicalworks.com 

TM

S U R G I C A L  W O R K S


